Part # SLS-BROS42EBEX RU CBRS ANTENNA
Samsung [CBRS] Clip-On Antenna Specifications
om @-
_—_—
~
my of
we »
Antennaincludes integrated cable with connector

UL Standard 1063, 1581 VW-1, MTW Oil and Gasoline RES1
SUNRES (Cable meets UL requirements), RoHS/REACH Compliant
Power Wires For use in Type RHC per UL 2882, PVC/Nylon, RoHS/REACH Compliant
800.949.7079 sales@talleycom.com Order online today at www.talleycom.com
HYBRIFLEX™ RRH Hybrid Cable Solution 6x12, 6AWG
Low-Inductance, 1-1/4”, Single-Mode Fiber With DLC Connectors
Group Datasheet HB114-U6S12-xxx-LI Series
Product Datasheet
T h e  C l e a r  C h o i c e ®
RFS The Clear Choice®	 www.rfsworld.com
HB114-U6S12-xxx-LI series | Print Date:  12.6.2015 | Rev:  P4 | Rev Date: 12.6.2015	 Page 2 of 2
All information contained in this datasheet is subject to confirmation at time of ordering.
Ordering Information
Length, ft* Model Number Length, ft* Model Number Length, ft* Model Number
10 HB114-U6S12-10-LI 230 HB114-U6S12-230-LI 450 HB114-U6S12-450-LI
20 HB114-U6S12-20-LI 240** HB114-U6S12-240-LI 460 HB114-U6S12-460-LI
30 HB114-U6S12-30-LI 250 HB114-U6S12-250-LI 470 HB114-U6S12-470-LI
40 HB114-U6S12-40-LI 260 HB114-U6S12-260-LI 480 HB114-U6S12-480-LI
50 HB114-U6S12-50-LI 270** HB114-U6S12-270-LI 490 HB114-U6S12-490-LI
60 HB114-U6S12-60-LI 280 HB114-U6S12-280-LI 500 HB114-U6S12-500-LI
70 HB114-U6S12-70-LI 290 HB114-U6S12-290-LI 510 HB114-U6S12-510-LI
80 HB114-U6S12-80-LI 300 HB114-U6S12-300-LI 520 HB114-U6S12-520-LI
90** HB114-U6S12-90-LI 310 HB114-U6S12-310-LI 530 HB114-U6S12-530-LI
100 HB114-U6S12-100-LI 320 HB114-U6S12-320-LI 540 HB114-U6S12-540-LI
110 HB114-U6S12-110-LI 330 HB114-U6S12-330-LI 550 HB114-U6S12-550-LI
120** HB114-U6S12-120-LI 340 HB114-U6S12-340-LI 560 HB114-U6S12-560-LI
130 HB114-U6S12-130-LI 350 HB114-U6S12-350-LI 570 HB114-U6S12-570-LI
140 HB114-U6S12-140-LI 360 HB114-U6S12-360-LI 580 HB114-U6S12-580-LI
150** HB114-U6S12-150-LI 370 HB114-U6S12-370-LI 590 HB114-U6S12-590-LI
160 HB114-U6S12-160-LI 380 HB114-U6S12-380-LI 600 HB114-U6S12-600-LI
170 HB114-U6S12-170-LI 390 HB114-U6S12-390-LI 610 HB114-U6S12-610-LI
180** HB114-U6S12-180-LI 400 HB114-U6S12-400-LI 700 HB114-U6S12-700-LI
190 HB114-U6S12-190-LI 410 HB114-U6S12-410-LI 800 HB114-U6S12-800-LI
200 HB114-U6S12-200-LI 420 HB114-U6S12-420-LI 900 HB114-U6S12-900-LI
210** HB114-U6S12-210-LI 430 HB114-U6S12-430-LI 1000 HB114-U6S12-1000-LI
220 HB114-U6S12-220-LI 440 HB114-U6S12-440-LI
32” (.813 Meters) Min.
18 AWG Alarm Wires
Distribution Fiber
Indoor Fan-Out